Super Admin Panel - Bug #2345

License type > Insurance > Add new Company > Flrst Name dropdown always saved in Mr. form.

05/19/2022 05:59 PM - priyanka Sharma

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: sunil gupta
Category:

Target version:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/19/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

| have made a new user with name Mrs. Lizza

...afyter saving info i have edit the same entity . On viewing details Mrs changed to Mr.
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